AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS.

o o JANOEEAC IAL//,//

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR'S
CLAIM FOR LIEN

:

: 163
CAUTION: Consult 3 lawyer before using os acting under this form Neither Eugene "Gene" Mooooo F 9. $18-
the publisher nor the seller of this form makas any warranty with respect therelo, Cook Co re RHgp Fee-s-'o 00
Mcluding any warranty of merchantabiity o filness for & particular purpose, unty Heoorde” of Deagg ‘

8 09:35 A .
STATE OF ILLINOIS ) s M Pg: 1013
COUNTY OF &ﬂ ) 2
Ada Consmycaand, e .

Al T 2Liko S CORPoREz o)

V.
/ gﬁi_f’z‘d ‘ M /ﬂ/?//é(., MA (The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

NikMpL ;- P, 7t
THE CLAMENT __ L4 Copfsiticriod W, g0 Saiwos Cokpocsrind

of L5 fLawes County of _Coog. State of _Z ¢4/ 0,8
hereby file ©_ a Claim for/Lien against _,p/{ﬁy/d-} V. Paree. gnp /’/I‘Mﬁ"lﬁ L e
of __ Caok _ County.-0f the State of Illinois, and state I _ ;

THAT on the __cf2ad | oy of  De7osed_ A0y ~9___, said

Vid U Pares. avo Aemids Lolarec was the owner of the following described land, to wit:
AOT" [ foalen® SosDusision of Aaers of LoTs /7 K23 aws 2 1
Thnas _Ceagfs S1801vision pl 70 Mogrriaiesr Y 0f " Secpod 7y ,.
TOuhishar Y] Mokt , Iaabse. /3 £ngr o -z 790 fodesnes MERD1n], ACCORDIG 70 THE.

_Luar THeoF Agcoridtd Setremser G /15 As 200y maur L4195 78 1l (oot oy Zotwors

in Section 39 Township _ﬂL Range /3 , County of ___(0aK_

State of Illinois,

Permanent Index Number (PIN): j U "'j ,‘y -/25- 00f - Coow

THAT on the ___X o /D day of OCIDLR 2_-9_9er 19~ the
Claimant___ made a contract with said owner <5 _ ( 1) _,&A-V/.&f V. PRrze. awi jﬂm_ﬂgﬂ’ﬂ_‘

@) to Alr g5 GlNerst. (TR T0R I (0 MNECTION Wittt (oRSRUcTION Db Smd Ce.
RENCE. Lawd coc CESE N, fhumsery Ave., lwcocudson T
for the building (3)__70 A€ erected on said land for the sum of
S.(f,;"ﬂ, Q00 . do andonthe_ AQwp _ day of MY 209, ~33-
completed thereunder (4) AL REQURed 76 éé—‘v@ob-’é'_ éyxwa"@‘?/—{-ma‘
: . .

¥

Fi

PAGE 1

SEE REVERSE SIDE »




Dnginal Contiactor s Clanmn for Lien

0615344000 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

by said owner 1o make said contract.”

{2y State what was 1o be done

of the value of # _ﬂ&,é_r[ﬁé’_ﬁ_i_

__ as the case may be.

" Pravod v, Derel mun Ko P PrEC S
made part hereof, marked Exhibit ﬂﬁ;,ﬁ__,_f and

completed same on the “22 JApn  dayof M/—’ B

THAT said owner__ L /_ L§_, entitled to credits on account thereof, as follows, to wit:

as fully set forth in an‘account thercof herewith filed and

(1) If contract made with other than the owner, crase “said owner.”" name such person and add “authorized and permitied
(3) “being,”” or “'to be,”” as the case may be.

(4) “All required to be done by said contract,” or “‘work to the value of.” or “‘delivery of materials 1 the value of
5. ., as set forth in an account thereof herewith filed and made part hereof,

M

+ THAT the claimant _ _ did extra and additional work on, and delivered extra and additional materials at said premises

_at the special instance and request of said

e ———

leaving due, unpaid and owing to the Claimant

a lien on said land and improvements.

 SLVEN gﬁ,m_,@ STV Fao 7wl Fodt Hawdeel) Eiory VWE D y;"/l%

(‘ﬁ%aurw,bﬂ_&/g\r

siv.account thereof, after allowing all credits, the balance of

s AP, LYPAO

for which, with interest, the Claimant____ claim =_

'7,/&4 @,:jgweucﬂw WZES

o /,,/—f_&' ‘

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTYOF _€eed )

Presidersy™

THE AFFIANT _ZANKK el
FRES LT

e

being first duly sworn on oath deposes and says, that he is

e e e

the statements therein contained are true.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this-lL day of

e e
e a g o o " VLW VN

OFFICIAL SEAl i
DONALD SOLOMON
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 09-28-06

Mail to:

Name LDowd Sntonod ATV

Addressm W 7oty Ave -?%3 05

City I Opdodd T 609/,

of the Claimant ____; that he has read the foregoing notice and Claim for Lien, knows the coneits thereof, and that all

\72/1%_ 2400 AD.19__

Y o

Notary Public

This instrument prepared by:

Name Dot Sowemsd) ATTY
Address (/75’/ Ww- 'ﬁv,@zf/ Are 03
City . JL4o1A 8328 T e 7l2-

PAGE 2




0615344000 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Description Contract
The Original Contract Amount for the Project was: $872,000.00
(See Attached Contract)
Meeting was held fo discuss and Finalized Upgrade and Change order Amount $115,101.88
Both Home Owner and Lila Construction,inc were agrred on that amount(see copy )
Also it was discussed that there will be an additional dollar value
for Future upgrade beside those agreed and also relevant allowance will be given as
per Contract. Also at the time of meeting it was agreed and discussed how the future
payment will s riade to Supplier and Lila Construction by Home owner.
List of Additional Ag?e}_,d Approved Upgrades / Change Orders
New Stair in Basement - CO# 8 . $3,897.50
Tile / Floor related Upgrades - CC1 # 1 19 $36,437.25
Painting Related -CO # 20 $4,700.00
Installation of Cabinets- CO # 21 $6,000.00
Total | $1,038,136.63
Amount Should be Paid by the H5 Y5, Kitchen & Baths Unlimited,inc. $38,454.00
Amount should be Paid by the Ho to Crawio'd Supply -Plumbing Fixtures $15,420.00
Credit o H.Cfur_- Concrete Driveway $3,500.00
Credii to-.0 for - Wood Deck $2,000.00
Payment Actuzlly received| $703,115.43
Total Balance ue | $275,647.20
Job Done 98 %- Due Amoizot | $270,134.06

Exppsr A

Lt (optiaicrion, e, 5 - P V. PRFEC #0 NRA1LA P frre

Proseary pieess 4P ST N, faowerl e, Lincotwisosd

= 8




